
NAME SOL_ID EMAIL ALPHA_CODE ADDRESS ADDRESS2 District State PIN Phone

1

AIR CARGO, 

SRINAGAR 0252 aircar@jkbmail.com AIRCAR

Metro International 

Office Complex Rajbagh Srinagar J&K 190008

2313490,  

7298004201, 

2313485, 2312757

2

AKHNOOR, 

JAMMU 0024 akhnor@jkbmail.com AKHNOR Akhnoor

Main Bazar 

Akhnoor Jammu J&K 181201

01924-

252237,252399,9419

139852

3

BAGHI ALI 

MARDAN, 

SRINAGAR 0356 mardan@jkbmail.com MARDAN

Baghi Ali Mardan 

Khan

Baghi Ali Mardan 

Khan Srinagar J&K 190011

2424751, 

7298004207

4

BARZULLA, 

SRINAGAR 0278 bagaat@jkbmail.com BAGAAT Baagat Baagat Chowk srinagar J&K

0194-

2432777,729800421

0

5

BHADERWAH 

MAIN,DODA 0030 bhadar@jkbmail.com BHADAR BHADERWAH MAIN

Main Market, 

Bhaderwah Doda J&K 182222 01997-244247

6

BIJBHERA, 

ANANTNAG 0091 bbhara@jkbmail.com BBHARA Bijbehara

National Highway 

BijBehara Anantnag J&K 192124 9906645399

7 BILAWAR, KATHUA 0107 bilwar@jkbmail.com BILWAR BILAWAR, KATHUA

Main Bazar, 

Bilawar Kathua J&K 180542

01921-222027, 

7298004615

8

DULHASTI, 

KISHTWAR 0388 dhasti@jkbmail.com DHASTI DULHASTI,KISHTWAR

DULHASTI 

KISHTWAR Kishtwar J&K 182204 7298004441

9

GANDERBAL, 

SRINAGAR 0081 gander@jkbmail.com GANDER Ganderbal

Beehama 

Ganderbal Ganderbal J&K 191201

0194-2416881, 

2130336, 

7298004225

10 GANGYAL, JAMMU 0116 gngyal@jkbmail.com GNGYAL Gangyal

Opp. IFCA 

Botteling 

Company Jammu J&K 180010

2480119,2481379,94

19177999,72980043

79

11

GOVINDSAR, 

KATHUA 0144 govind@jkbmail.com GOVIND Govindsar

Opp. Industrial 

Estates Kathua J&K 184102

01922-233165, 

7298004759

12

GUJAR MARKET, 

RAJOURI 0259 gujjar@jkbmail.com GUJJAR Gujjar Market Rajouri

Near L.I.C Of 

India,Gujjar 

Market Rajouri Rajouri J&K 185131

01962-263578, 

262110, 7298004601

13

HARI SINGH HIGH 

STREET, SRINAGAR 0067 street@jkbmail.com STREET

Hari Singh High 

Street

Hari Singh High 

Street Srinagar J&K 190001

2474760, 2475616, 

7298004227

14

HIRANAGAR MAIN 

BAZAR 0108 hnagar@jkbmail.com HNAGAR

HIRANAGAR, MAIN 

BAZAR

MAIN BAZAAR 

HIRANAGAR, Kathua J&K 184142

01922-274238, 

7298004650

15

INDUSTRIAL 

COMPLEX, BARI 

BRAHMANA 0230 estate@jkbmail.com ESTATE IC Bari Brahmna Bari Brahmna (I.C) Jammu J&K 181133

01923-

220362,9419105577

16

INDUSTRIAL 

FINANCE, SAMBA 0587 ifsmba@jkbmail.com IFSMBA

INDUSTRIAL FINANCE 

, SAMBA

INDUSTRIAL 

FINANCE SID Samba J&K 184121

019230-241130, 

9419199700

17 KARGIL, LADAKH 0096 KARGIL@JKBMAIL.COM KARGIL Main Branch Kargil Ladakh Kargil J&K 194103

01985-233628,01985-

232708,9419176649

18

KATHUA MAIN, 

KATHUA 0026 kathua@jkbmail.com KATHUA Kathua Main

Mukerjee Chowk 

Main Bazar Kathua J&K 184101

01922-234769, 

7298004756

19

KHAWAJA BAGH, 

BARAMULLAH,  0528 khojbg@jkbmail.com KHOJBG Khawaja Bagh Main

Main Khawaja 

Bagh Baramulla J&K 193101

7298004492/941990

1380

20

KHONMOH, 

SRINAGAR, 

KASHMIR 0244 konmoh@jkbmail.com KONMOH Khonmoh Near Jamia Masjid Srinagar J&K 191104

01933-222683, 

9906660569, 

7298004237

21 KULGAM MAIN 0010 kulgam@jkbmail.com KULGAM Kulgam Main Kulgam Main Kulgam J&K 192231

01931-260235, 

260218 / 

9906824575

22 KUPWARA 0012 forest@jkbmail.com FOREST Kupwara

By Pass Road 

Kupwara Kupwara J&K 193222

01955-252218, 

7298004562

23 LASJAN 0257 lasjan@jkbmail.com LASJAN Lasjan Lasjan Srinagar, Srinagar J&K 191101 2467165

24

LASSIPORA, 

PULWAMA 0547 lasipr@jkbmail.com LASIPR Lassipora

Industrial Growth 

Center Pulwama J&K 192301

01933-290397      

8803001925    

25 LEH MAIN 0069 priest@jkbmail.com PRIEST Leh Main Main Branch Leh Ladakh J&K 194101

01982-252087, 

255133

26

LETHPORA, 

PULWAMA 0350 letpur@jkbmail.com LETPUR LETHPORA

Near Rice Mill, FCI 

India Pulwama J&K 192122 01933-246294

LIST OF SPECIALIZED MSME BUSINESS UNITS

mailto:ifsmba@jkbmail.com


27 NAI BASTI, JAMMU 0104 bastee@jkbmail.com BASTEE Nai Basti Satwari Chowk Jammu J&K 180003

 

2430034,2459995,72

98004478

28

OMPORA, 

BUDGAM 0483 ompora@jkbmail.com OMPORA Ompora Budgam Ompora Budgam Budgam J&K 191111 01951-255863

29

PANTHA CHOWK, 

SRINAGAR 0134 pantha@jkbmail.com PANTHA Pantha Chowk

Behind Petrol 

Pump Srinagar J&K 190004

01933-222164, 

7298004260

30 POONCH, JAMMU 0019 border@jkbmail.com BORDER POONCH, JAMMU

Near Gurduwara 

Singh Sabha, Poonch J&K 185101

01965220248 

7298004503

31 PULWAMA MAIN 0054 golden@jkbmail.com GOLDEN Pulwama Main Pulwama Main Pulwama J&K 192301

01933-241340, 

241208, 

8803001921/23

32

R. S. PORA, 

JAMMU 0025 rspora@jkbmail.com RSPORA R.S.Pora

Near Main Gate, 

SKUAST Jammu J&K 181102

01923-

250236,251971,9419

147049

33

RANGRETH, 

BUDGAM, 

KASHMIR 0239 rangre@jkbmail.com RANGRE

RANGRETH BUDGAM 

KASHMIR

RANGRETH 

BUDGAM Budgam J&K 190007

0194-2300279, 

7298004316

34 REASI 0029 reassi@jkbmail.com REASSI REASI BUS STAND, REASI Reasi J&K 182311

01991244136 

7298004681

35

SADIQABAD, 

ANANTNAG 0472 saadiq@jkbmail.com SAADIQ Saadiqabad

Near G.P.O 

Saadiqabad,K.P.Ro

ad Anantnag J&K 192101 01932-223625

36

SHAKTI NAGAR, 

UDHAMPUR 0331 shakti@jkbmail.com SHAKTI Shakti Nagar

Shakti Nagar 

Udamphur Udamphur J&K 182101

7298004625, 

7298004626/27, 

01992-271049

37 SHOPAIN 0018 shopan@jkbmail.com SHOPAN Shopian Main Near Tak Masjid Shopian J&K 192303

01933-260008 / 

9419003767

38 Sopore Town 0636 sopore@jkbmail.com SOPORE Sopore Baramulla J&K 193201 9906609881

39

SSI LAL CHOWK, 

SRINAGAR 0777 ssisgr@jkbmail.com SSISGR SSI Lalchowk Near Ganta Ghar Srinagar J&K 190001

2459279, 

7298004269

40

SUMBAL 

SONAWRI 0089 sumbal@jkbmail.com SUMBAL Sumbal Sonawari

Tehsil Sumbal 

Sonawari Bandipora J&K 193501

01954-230224, 

7298004533

41 ZAKURA, Srinagar 0378 zakura@jkbmail.com ZAKURA Zakura Hazratbal Srinagar J&K 190006

0194-2427461   

7898004280

mailto:sopore@jkbmail.com

